
1410
2143
1208
1362
1122
2469
14071407
195
321
359
2386
1293
2715
257257
294
641
1526
296
1140
1502
18341834
1120
2030
677
2128
2051
305
914914
2398
2492

T1410 San Diego Mission Valley
T2143 Los Angeles Topanga
T1208 ;alnut Creek
T1362 BurFank
T1122 San Mateo Fashion Island
T2469 Visalia North
T1407 Daly City SerramonteT1407 Daly City Serramonte
T0195 Long Beach Bellflower
T0321 Redwood City
T0359 Rancho California
T2386 Atwater
T1293 Costa Mesa
T2715 Bakersfield ;est
T0257 ValenciaT0257 Valencia
T0294 North Hollywood
T0641 Merced
T1526 Manteca
T0296 Poway
T1140 Rancho San Diego
T1502 Roseville Fairway Drive
T1834 9plandT1834 9pland
T1120 Paso RoFles
T2030 Santa Clarita East
T0677 Anaheim Hills
T2128 Irvine Spectrum
T2051 Huntington Beach East
T0305 Mira Mesa
T0914 Rancho Santa MargaritaT0914 Rancho Santa Margarita
T2398 Ventura Mall
T2492 Sacramento East

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CACA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CACA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

92108
91303
94596
91504
94404
93291
9401594015
90815
94063
92591
95301
92626
93311
9135591355
91606
95348
95336
92064
92019
95678
9178491784
93446
91387
92808
92618
92646
92126
9268892688
93003
95817

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

%ri^ona

pg 1

*ind ]oYr
TerJeGX JorQYla



2370
2264
2034
1518
2092
1382
15191519
746
1760
2188
2843
2040
2208
897897
1074
687
1795
1820
1974
1921
21182118
2376
1967
968
1051
1300
1163
19181918

801
1354
824
1517
1786
822
25722572
2338
1368
1763
2520
1430

78258
78045
78503
75028
77479
79912
7515075150
75033
76039
75034
75056
75081

T<
T<
T<
T<
T<
T<
T<T<
T<
T<
T<
T<
T<

T2370 Orlando S;
T2264 ;inter Garden
T2034 9niversity Parkway
T1518 Orlando Millenia
T2092 Deerfield Beach HillsForo Blvd
T1382 New Tampa
T1519 ClermontT1519 Clermont
T0746 Kendall
T1760 ;aterford Lakes
T2188 Miami Central
T2843 Miami S; 104th Street
T2040 Tampa Central ;alter�s Crossing
T2208 Pier Park
T0897 OviedoT0897 Oviedo
T1074 Aventura
T0687 Gainesville
T1795 Port Orange
T1820 Clearwater
T1974 .acksonville St .ohns
T1921 .acksonville East
T2118 Lut^ Dale MaFry HighwayT2118 Lut^ Dale MaFry Highway
T2376 Orlando � Sodo
T1967 Seven Springs
T0968 Bird Road
T1051 Gandy
T1300 .acksonville Mandarin
T1163 Ft Lauderdale
T1918 Kissimmee ;estT1918 Kissimmee ;est

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FLFL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FLFL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FLFL
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

34747
34787
34243
32839
33442
33544
3471134711
33196
32828
33127
33156
33607
32413
3276532765
33180
32608
32127
33759
32246
32224
3354833548
32806
34655
33155
33611
32257
33306
3474634746

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

*lorida

pg 2

8e\as

T0801 Laredo
T1354 San Antonio North
T0824 McAllen
T1517 Flower Mound
T1786 Sugar Land
T0822 El Paso ;est
T2572 MesquiteT2572 Mesquite
T2338 Frisco North
T1368 Euless
T1763 Frisco
T2520 Lewisville State Highway 121
T1430 Richardson Sq Mall



56301
55125
55127
56425
55344
55442
5504455044
55811
55901
55369
55435

1894
2216
955
1536
55
1770
22392239

T<
T<
T<
T<
T<
T<
T<T<

77429
79936
77027
76063
75214
76132
7825878258

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

pg 3

1innesoXa

'olorado

T1894 Cypress
T2216 El Paso .oe Battle Blvd
T0955 Galleria
T1536 Mansfield
T0055 Medallion
T1770 Cityview
T2239 Stone OakT2239 Stone Oak

T0215 St Cloud Crossroads
T2406 ;oodFury Commerce Drive
T0751 Vadnais Heights
T0659 Brainerd
T0220 Eden Prairie
T0664 Plymouth
T1484 LakevilleT1484 Lakeville
T0004 Duluth
T1351 Rochester
T2193 Maple Grove North
T2313 Edina

2313
2193
1351
4
1484
664
220220
659
751
2406
215

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MNMN
MN
MN
MN
MN

2052
1806
1501
1776
2716
1372
6464
2403
1500
2225

CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
COCO
CO
CO
CO

56301
55125
55127
56425
55344
55442
5504455044
55811
55901
55369

85714
85142
85018
85297
85266
85383

85714
85142
85018

T2052 Denver Northfield Blvd
T1806 Glendale
T1501 Colorado Springs East
T1776 Denver S;
T2716 Highlands Ranch
T1372 Thornton
T0064 BoulderT0064 Boulder
T2403 Fort Collins East
T1500 Denver ;est
T2225 Edgewater

T1316 Tucson S;
T2365 5ueen Creek
T0950 Arcadia Crossing
T1960 GilFert S;
T1327 Scottsdale Road
T2227 Peoria Lake Pleasant Pkwy

T1316 Tucson S;
T2365 5ueen Creek
T0950 Arcadia Crossing
T1960 GilFert S;

%ri^ona

AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ
AZ

1316
2365
950
1960
1327
2227

1316
2365
950



233
2176
2140

pg 4

AZ
AZ
AZ

60155
60647
60102
60453
60139
60706
6017460174
60608
60510

85032
85281
85705

22305
22044
23060
22033
24012
20155
2203122031

89147
89139
89131
89511
89015
89183
8901489014
89052

11354
11356
11746
14127

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
ILIL
IL
IL

2081
942
1801
2087
836
1888
13231323
2078
839

1076
1431
1049
1341
1162
1873
27902790

T2431 Milton
T0942 Chicago Near North 
Elston
T1801 Algonquin
T2087 Oak Lawn
T0836 Glendale Heights
T1888 NorridgeT1888 Norridge
T1323 St Charles
T2078 Chicago McKinley Park

T0233 Paradise Valley
T2176 Tempe Rio Salado
T2140 Tucson North

Illinois

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VAVA

T1076 Alexandria
T1431 Falls Church
T1049 Glen Allen Broad St
T1341 Fair Lakes
T1162 Roanoke
T1873 Gainesville
T2790 MerrifieldT2790 Merrifield

T1524 Las Vegas Summerlin South
T2164 Las Vegas Blue Diamond
T1462 Las Vegas Centennial Hills
T1363 Reno South
T2404 Henderson Lake Mead Pkwy
T1171 Las Vegas Silverado Ranch
T0680 Henderson Stephanie StreetT0680 Henderson Stephanie Street
T2568 Henderson Green Valley Ranch 

T2451 Flushing
T1150 College Point
T2844 Huntington
T1057 Orchard Park

Virginia

Nevada

NY
NY
NY
NY

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NVNV
NV

New York

2451
1150
2844
1057

1524
2164
1462
1363
2404
1171
680680
2568



pg 5

73069
73034
73112
73134

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

T2220 Norman
T1398 Edmond
T0043 Oklahoma City North
T1397 5uail Springs

OK
OK
OK
OK

3klaLoQa

2220
1398
43
1397

+eorgia

30004
30542
30041
30189
30606
30075
3002230022
30101

2431
2387
1394
1780
1453
1761
970970
2091

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GAGA
GA

T2431 Milton
T2387 Flowery Branch
T1394 Cumming
T1780 ;oodstock
T1453 Athens
T1761 Roswell
T0970 AlpharettaT0970 Alpharetta
T2091 Acworth

63122
64157
63128
65804

T1279 Kirkwood
T1455 LiFerty
T1509 South County
T1031 Springfieldt

MO
MO
MO
MO

7652T2381 Paramus N.

72703AR

1279
1455
1509
1031

2381

T1470 Fayetteville1470

3079NHT1186 Salem Broadway1186

1issoYri

New .erse]

New ,aQTsLire

48084
48302

T1313 Troy
T2178 Bloomfield Township

MI
MI

131
21783

1iGLigan



pg 6

35404
35802
35242
35209

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

T1787 Tuscaloosa
T1367 Huntsville South
T1772 Birmingham 280 Corridor
T2796 Homewood

AL
AL
AL
AL

1787
1367
1772
2796

37067
37919
37174
37205

T0695 Cool Springs
T0151 Knoxville ;est
T2362 Spring Hill
T0146 ;hite Bridge

TN
TN
TN
TN

695
151
2362
146

84057
84121
84405

T1754 Orem State Street
T1751 Fort 9nion
T1753 Riverdale

9T
9T
9T

PA
PA
PA

1754
1751
1753

%laFaQa

68130
68516
68116

46038
46237
46143

15241
19610
19454

52402
50266

IA
IA

T1768 Cedar Rapids North
T1901 ;est Des Moines S;

T2787 9pper St� Clair
T1222 Spring Township
T1159 Montgomeryville

9XaL

8ennessee

2787
1222
1159

4enns]lvania

Iowa

1768
1901

T1350 Fishers
T1789 Southport
T1364 Greenwood South

IN
IN
IN

Indiana

1350
1789
1364

1777
2303
2326

T1777 Omaha ;est
T2303 Lincoln S;
T2326 Omaha Far N;

NE
NE
NE

NeFraska



pg 7

66046
66213
66062

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

 #           Store Address                                                             State                                     ZIP

T0531 Lawrence
T1757 Overland Park
T1756 Olathe

KS
KS
KS

531
1757
1756

27502
27707

T1932 Apex
T1872 Durham

NC
NC

1932
1872

97223
97006

T0345 ;ashington Square
T0910 TanasFourne

OR
OR

345
910

/ansas

NM
NM

58103

87110
87111

T2813 AlFuquerque 9ptown
T0356 AlFuquerque ;yomingt

NorXL 'arolina

2813
356

61 T0061 Fargo ND


